
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 66 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0 MIES         11     0     0 KAMP          7     0     0 OS2          34    63     8     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         17     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :70.40     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     7     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  7  209437 BE2034638-23 12.08260 1630.7059      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 11       2 BE2040422-22 12.08280 1630.2828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 10       3 BE2040451-22 12.08340 1629.0148      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  2       4 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -   1.10   0.85      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.80     -     -     -    8.51   4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  3       5 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -      -   0.51      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.71   5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 15       6 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  5       7 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -      -   0.34      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.55   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 17       8 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 14       9 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 22      10 BE2040386-22 12.10320 1604.4714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 13      11 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  6      12 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  9      13 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 20      14 BE2040389-22 12.11180 1595.1028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  1      15 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    4.46  15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 12      16 BE2040385-22 12.11320 1592.2732      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 23      17 BE2040312-22 12.11370 1591.2650      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 16      18 BE2034674-23 12.12160 1583.4451      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4  209518 BE2035074-23 12.12360 1580.0754      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  210750 BE2034069-23 12.14250 1567.8859      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  5  2  208948 BE2035831-23 12.13181 1567.4823      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  1       2 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  4       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23  8      19 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 18      20 BE2086010-24 12.14250 1558.1178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 19      21 BE2040313-22 12.15490 1542.0567      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  211009 BE2043064-22 12.17170 1537.0329      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  6       3 BE5032616-24 12.19190 1532.4943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2  210134 BE2036312-23 12.17170 1530.6592      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       2 BE2036326-23 12.17190 1530.2877      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.40  0.90     -     -     -     -    4.00  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 23 21      22 BE2086113-24 12.17160 1525.7674      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  4  212257 BE2088504-24 12.20371 1509.4547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.1907,4 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  1       2 BE2120127-20 12.15260 1488.6365      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.70*     -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.65   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 38 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  2  209437 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  3       2 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14 11       3 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  5       4 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14 12       5 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14 10       6 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  9       7 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  6       8 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  8       9 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  1      10 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  5  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  5  3       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14  7      11 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14 13      12 BE2086010-24 12.14250 1558.1178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  5  5       3 BE5032616-24 12.19190 1532.4943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 14 14      13 BE2086113-24 12.17160 1525.7674      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  4  212257 BE2088504-24 12.20371 1509.4547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  3       2 BE2087515-24 12.19280 1502.2801      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


